
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T2  3  T1   Oregon 280  279  277       836  -28 
1  2  T1   California 271  286  279       836  -28 

T2  1  3   San Jose State 280  276  285       841  -23 
4  5  4   Oregon State 281  289  283       853  -11 
5  4  5   Maryland 285  283  290       858  -6 
6  6  6   Kansas 288  288  285       861  -3 
9  7  7   Georgia Southern 298  287  287       872  +8 
7  8  8   Washington State 294  296  286       876  +12 
8  9  9   Rutgers 297  297  301       895  +31 

10  10  10   Delaware 310  300  296       906  +42 
11  11  11   UC Irvine 318  309  302       929  +65 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Ashleigh Park  Oregon  68   67  68       203  -13   
T11 T2   Kajsa Arwefjall  San Jose State  70   70  67       207  -9   
2 T2   Lucia Lopez-Ortega  San Jose State  68   69  70       207  -9   

T14 T2   Alice Johansson  Washington State  69   72  66       207  -9   
T5 T5   Minori Nagano  Oregon  70   69  69       208  -8   
T5 T5   Raya Nakao  Oregon State  68   71  69       208  -8   
T3 T7   Constance Fouillet  California  66   72  71       209  -7   
T5 T7   Adora Liu  California  69   70  70       209  -7   
T17 T7   Olivia Lee  California  69   73  67       209  -7   
T17 10   Kiara Romero  Oregon  71   71  68       210  -6   
T14 T11   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  73   68  70       211  -5   
T11 T11   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  72   68  71       211  -5   
T5 T13   Chayse Gomez  Oregon State  70   69  73       212  -4   
T5 T13   Ching-Tzu Chen *  Oregon  71   68  73       212  -4   
T14 T15   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  69   72  72       213  -3   
T17 T15   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  71   71  71       213  -3   
T25 T15   Tessa Kremser *  San Jose State  72   72  69       213  -3   
T11 T15   Darae Chung  San Jose State  73   67  73       213  -3   
T17 T15   Lily Hirst  Kansas  70   72  71       213  -3   
T29 T20   Lyla Louderbaugh  Kansas  71   74  70       215  -1   
T3 T20   Kaylyn Noh  California  67   71  77       215  -1   
T21 T20   Briana Chacon  Oregon  71   72  72       215  -1   
T25 T23   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  77   67  72       216  E   
T21 T23   Madelyn Gamble  Washington State  70   73  73       216  E   
T32 T23   Kyra Ly  Oregon State  73   73  70       216  E   
T32 T23   Haley Yerxa  Georgia Southern  73   73  70       216  E   
T21 T23   Virginia Bossi  Maryland  73   70  73       216  E   
T32 28   Madde Sund  Oregon State  70   76  71       217  +1   
T21 T29   Cristina Ochoa *  California  71   72  75       218  +2   
T5 T29   Rebecca Gyllner  San Jose State  69   70  79       218  +2   
T25 T29   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  71   73  74       218  +2   
T35 T29   Rina Tatematsu  California  71   76  71       218  +2   
T29 T29   Moa Andersson *  San Jose State  71   74  73       218  +2   
T29 34   Abby Newton  Georgia Southern  74   71  74       219  +3   
38 35   Anika Varma  Oregon  75   73  72       220  +4   

T39 T36   Lauren Clark  Kansas  78   71  73       222  +6   
T35 T36   Anna Molloy *  California  71   76  75       222  +6   
T35 T38   Cathi Graf  Rutgers  70   77  76       223  +7   
T25 T38   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  76   68  79       223  +7   
T39 T40   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  73   76  75       224  +8   
T44 T40   Mika Jin *  California  80   71  73       224  +8   
T48 T42   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  78   76  71       225  +9   
T42 T42   Louisa Carlbom  San Jose State  75   75  75       225  +9   
T48 T42   Sarah Skovgaard-Bils  Washington State  82   72  71       225  +9   

T39 T42   Alyson Sor  UC Irvine  76   73  76       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T42   Manon Donche-Gay  Kansas  76   74  75       225  +9   
46 T47   Jieming Yang *  California  75   77  75       227  +11   

T44 T47   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  76   75  76       227  +11   
T52 T49   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  78   77  73       228  +12   
T48 T49   Emma von Hoffmann  Georgia Southern  79   75  74       228  +12   
T58 T51   Jasmine Chen  UC Irvine  80   78  71       229  +13   
T55 T51   Christina Carroll  Delaware  77   80  72       229  +13   
T52 T53   Marissa Malosh  Delaware  76   79  76       231  +15   
T52 T53   Dani Suh  Washington State  76   79  76       231  +15   
T55 T55   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  80   77  76       233  +17   
T55 T55   Kiana Briggs  UC Irvine  79   78  76       233  +17   
T48 57   Rebecca Kim  Oregon State  77   77  81       235  +19   
T58 T58   Emilie Clausen  Delaware  81   77  78       236  +20   
47 T58   Wa Yeung Cathy Tong *  Cal State Monterey Bay  74   79  83       236  +20   
60 T60   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  80   80  79       239  +23   
61 T60   Emily James *  Rutgers  81   80  78       239  +23   

T62 T62   Charlotte Ryoo  UC Irvine  83   80  79       242  +26   
T62 T62   Hannah Harrison  Washington State  79   84  79       242  +26   
64 64   Mia Golovich *  Cal State Monterey Bay  86   82  86       254  +38   
65 65   Coco Yang  UC Irvine  91   92  87       270  +54   
66 -    Kelly Hope *  Oregon State  83  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Oregon 280 279 277 836

1 Ashleigh Park (3) 68 67 68 203

T5 Minori Nagano (2) 70 69 69 208

10 Kiara Romero (1) 71 71 68 210

T20 Briana Chacon (4) 71 72 72 215

35 Anika Varma (5) 75 73 72 220

T1 California 271 286 279 836

T7 Adora Liu (1) 69 70 70 209

T7 Constance Fouillet (2) 66 72 71 209

T7 Olivia Lee (3) 69 73 67 209

T20 Kaylyn Noh (5) 67 71 77 215

T29 Rina Tatematsu (4) 71 76 71 218

3 San Jose State 280 276 285 841

T2 Lucia Lopez-Ortega (1) 68 69 70 207

T2 Kajsa Arwefjall (2) 70 70 67 207

T15 Darae Chung (4) 73 67 73 213

T29 Rebecca Gyllner (3) 69 70 79 218

T42 Louisa Carlbom (5) 75 75 75 225

4 Oregon State 281 289 283 853

T5 Raya Nakao (1) 68 71 69 208

T13 Chayse Gomez (2) 70 69 73 212

T23 Kyra Ly (3) 73 73 70 216

28 Madde Sund (4) 70 76 71 217

57 Rebecca Kim (5) 77 77 81 235

5 Maryland 285 283 290 858

T11 Patricie Mackova (3) 72 68 71 211

T15 Maria Vittoria Corbi (5) 69 72 72 213

T23 Virginia Bossi (2) 73 70 73 216

T29 Panassaya Somchit (4) 71 73 74 218

T47 Nicha Kanpai (1) 76 75 76 227

6 Kansas 288 288 285 861

T15 Jordan Rothman (1) 71 71 71 213

T15 Lily Hirst (2) 70 72 71 213

T20 Lyla Louderbaugh (4) 71 74 70 215

T36 Lauren Clark (3) 78 71 73 222

T42 Manon Donche-Gay (5) 76 74 75 225

7 Georgia Southern 298 287 287 872

T11 Louise Reau (1) 73 68 70 211

T23 Haley Yerxa (3) 73 73 70 216

34 Abby Newton (4) 74 71 74 219

T49 Regina Plascencia (2) 78 77 73 228

T49 Emma von Hoffmann (5) 79 75 74 228
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Washington State 294 296 286 876

T2 Alice Johansson (2) 69 72 66 207

T23 Madelyn Gamble (1) 70 73 73 216

T42 Sarah Skovgaard-Bils (4) 82 72 71 225

T53 Dani Suh (3) 76 79 76 231

T62 Hannah Harrison (5) 79 84 79 242

9 Rutgers 297 297 301 895

T38 Cathi Graf (3) 70 77 76 223

T38 Lorena Rossettin (4) 76 68 79 223

T40 Rikke Nordvik (2) 73 76 75 224

T42 Leigha Devine (1) 78 76 71 225

T60 Lucrezia Rossettin (5) 80 80 79 239

10 Delaware 310 300 296 906

T23 Alisa Khokhlova (2) 77 67 72 216

T51 Christina Carroll (3) 77 80 72 229

T53 Marissa Malosh (1) 76 79 76 231

T55 Lilia Henkel (5) 80 77 76 233

T58 Emilie Clausen (4) 81 77 78 236

11 UC Irvine 318 309 302 929

T42 Alyson Sor (2) 76 73 76 225

T51 Jasmine Chen (3) 80 78 71 229

T55 Kiana Briggs (1) 79 78 76 233

T62 Charlotte Ryoo (5) 83 80 79 242

65 Coco Yang (4) 91 92 87 270
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Ching-Tzu Chen (Oregon) 71 68 73 212

T15 Tessa Kremser (San Jose State) 72 72 69 213

T29 Moa Andersson (San Jose State) 71 74 73 218

T29 Cristina Ochoa (California) 71 72 75 218

T36 Anna Molloy (California) 71 76 75 222

T40 Mika Jin (California) 80 71 73 224

T47 Jieming Yang (California) 75 77 75 227

T58 Wa Yeung Cathy Tong (Cal State Monterey Bay ) 74 79 83 236

T60 Emily James (Rutgers) 81 80 78 239

64 Mia Golovich (Cal State Monterey Bay ) 86 82 86 254

66 Kelly Hope (Oregon State) 83 0 0 83
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Corbi Maryland 2.75 -3 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 2.75 -3 
J. Yang Cal 2.83 -2 
A. Park Oregon 2.83 -2 
H. Yerxa GA So. 2.92 -1 
K. Ly Oregon St. 2.92 -1 
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 2.92 -1 
K. Romero Oregon 2.92 -1 
T. Kremser San Jose 2.92 -1 
D. Suh Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
E. James Rutgers 2.92 -1 
L. Hirst Kansas 3.00 E 
J. Chen UC Irvine 3.00 E 
R. Nakao Oregon St. 3.00 E 
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.00 E 
C. Ryoo UC Irvine 3.00 E 
A. Varma Oregon 3.00 E 
A. Liu Cal 3.00 E 
M. Sund Oregon St. 3.00 E 
P. Mackova Maryland 3.00 E 
A. Johansson Wash. St. 3.00 E 
L. Carlbom San Jose 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Park Oregon 3.77 -7 
O. Lee Cal 3.80 -6 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 3.83 -5 
M. Nagano Oregon 3.90 -3 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 3.90 -3 
C. Fouillet Cal 3.93 -2 
R. Nakao Oregon St. 3.93 -2 
M. Gamble Wash. St. 3.93 -2 
L. Reau GA So. 3.93 -2 
A. Johansson Wash. St. 3.93 -2 
L. Clark Kansas 3.97 -1 
J. Rothman Kansas 3.97 -1 
C. Chen Oregon 3.97 -1 
C. Gomez Oregon St. 4.00 E 
P. Somchit Maryland 4.00 E 
A. Liu Cal 4.00 E 
K. Noh Cal 4.00 E 
K. Romero Oregon 4.03 +1 
D. Chung San Jose 4.07 +2 
M. Andersson San Jose 4.07 +2 
V. Bossi Maryland 4.07 +2 
L. Hirst Kansas 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Mackova Maryland 4.25 -9 
T. Kremser San Jose 4.33 -8 
R. Tatematsu Cal 4.42 -7 
C. Fouillet Cal 4.42 -7 
M. Nagano Oregon 4.42 -7 
K. Ly Oregon St. 4.42 -7 
A. Liu Cal 4.42 -7 
A. Johansson Wash. St. 4.42 -7 
K. Arwefjall San Jose 4.42 -7 
M. Sund Oregon St. 4.42 -7 
B. Chacon Oregon 4.42 -7 
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 4.50 -6 
A. Khokhlova Delaware 4.50 -6 
L. Hirst Kansas 4.50 -6 
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 4.50 -6 
R. Nakao Oregon St. 4.50 -6 
K. Romero Oregon 4.50 -6 
D. Chung San Jose 4.50 -6 
L. Rossettin Rutgers 4.58 -5 
A. Newton GA So. 4.58 -5 
C. Chen Oregon 4.58 -5 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
P. Mackova Maryland 3
M. Nagano Oregon 2
R. Tatematsu Cal 1
E. von Hoffmann GA So. 1
L. Carlbom San Jose 1
S. Skovgaard-Bils Wash. St. 1
K. Ly Oregon St. 1
M. Sund Oregon St. 1

Birdies 
A. Liu Cal 18
A. Park Oregon 16
A. Johansson Wash. St. 16
L. Reau GA So. 16
R. Nakao Oregon St. 15
K. Romero Oregon 15
C. Fouillet Cal 15
K. Noh Cal 15
K. Arwefjall San Jose 15
B. Chacon Oregon 14
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 14
A. Khokhlova Delaware 14
R. Gyllner San Jose 14
T. Kremser San Jose 14
D. Chung San Jose 13
M. Nagano Oregon 13
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 13
O. Lee Cal 12
A. Molloy Cal 12
A. Varma Oregon 12
M. Andersson San Jose 12
C. Chen Oregon 12

Pars 
L. Hirst Kansas 43
C. Ochoa Cal 40
M. Gamble Wash. St. 38
O. Lee Cal 37
J. Chen UC Irvine 36
C. Gomez Oregon St. 36
J. Rothman Kansas 35
P. Somchit Maryland 35
L. Lopez-Ortega San Jose 35
N. Kanpai Maryland 35
A. Park Oregon 35
R. Kim Oregon St. 34
M. Donche-Gay Kansas 34
R. Nordvik Rutgers 34
A. Newton GA So. 34
M. Corbi Maryland 34
K. Arwefjall San Jose 34
C. Chen Oregon 34
L. Devine Rutgers 33
K. Briggs UC Irvine 33
H. Yerxa GA So. 33
K. Ly Oregon St. 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Molly Collegiate 74.27 66

2 The Molly Collegiate 73.91 65

3 The Molly Collegiate 73.66 65

 

Total Average Scores
The Molly Collegiate 73.95 196

 

Bayonet Golf Course: The Molly Collegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 474     23 36 6     

2 4 357     10 33 14 5 3 

3 4 332     11 34 18 2   

4 3 156     8 49 7 1   

5 4 343     18 35 8 2 2 

6 3 170     5 39 19 2   

7 4 338     12 40 12 1   

8 5 509     21 29 14 1   

9 4 350     7 43 12 3   

10 5 486   4 21 34 6     

11 4 355     4 48 11 1 1 

12 4 378     1 35 23 4 2 

13 4 369     15 34 13 3   

14 3 149     4 46 14 1   

15 4 350     12 37 13 3   

16 4 364     7 41 17     

17 3 150     6 48 11     

18 5 498     12 42 9 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 378 +0.55 

2 4 357 +0.35 

6 3 170 +0.28 

11 4 355 +0.18 

14 3 149 +0.18 

9 4 350 +0.17 

3 4 332 +0.17 

16 4 364 +0.15 

15 4 350 +0.11 

17 3 150 +0.08 

13 4 369 +0.06 

7 4 338 +0.03 

4 3 156 +0.02 

18 5 498 +0.02 

5 4 343 +0.00 

8 5 509 -0.08 

1 5 474 -0.26 

10 5 486 -0.35 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 378 +0.65 

16 4 364 +0.42 

15 4 350 +0.29 

17 3 150 +0.27 

6 3 170 +0.27 

9 4 350 +0.27 

5 4 343 +0.27 

4 3 156 +0.18 

13 4 369 +0.17 

14 3 149 +0.14 

11 4 355 +0.12 

3 4 332 +0.09 

7 4 338 +0.08 

2 4 357 +0.03 

1 5 474 -0.11 

18 5 498 -0.14 

8 5 509 -0.36 

10 5 486 -0.38 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 378 +0.78 

16 4 364 +0.45 

5 4 343 +0.31 

7 4 338 +0.31 

6 3 170 +0.29 

2 4 357 +0.20 

15 4 350 +0.20 

13 4 369 +0.12 

11 4 355 +0.11 

3 4 332 +0.11 

17 3 150 +0.06 

14 3 149 +0.05 

4 3 156 +0.03 

9 4 350 -0.03 

18 5 498 -0.06 

1 5 474 -0.22 

10 5 486 -0.37 

8 5 509 -0.43 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 378 +0.55 

2 4 357 +0.35 

6 3 170 +0.28 

11 4 355 +0.18 

14 3 149 +0.18 

9 4 350 +0.17 

3 4 332 +0.17 

16 4 364 +0.15 

15 4 350 +0.11 

17 3 150 +0.08 

13 4 369 +0.06 

7 4 338 +0.03 

4 3 156 +0.02 

18 5 498 +0.02 

5 4 343 +0.00 

8 5 509 -0.08 

1 5 474 -0.26 

10 5 486 -0.35 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 474   1 67 99 27 2   

2 4 357     34 106 44 8 4 

3 4 332     38 101 52 5   

4 3 156     29 129 33 4 1 

5 4 343     31 114 39 7 5 

6 3 170     13 118 62 3   

7 4 338     26 121 45 4   

8 5 509   1 82 88 23 2   

9 4 350   1 34 111 37 13   

10 5 486   7 73 101 15     

11 4 355     27 121 43 4 1 

12 4 378     5 91 72 22 6 

13 4 369     39 107 41 7 2 

14 3 149     17 140 37 2   

15 4 350     30 106 52 7 1 

16 4 364     16 111 57 10 2 

17 3 150     23 125 46 2   

18 5 498   1 47 115 29 4   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28278&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
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